 QPC4610
K-Band Downconverter
Data Sheet Rev. A, December 2024     |    Subject to change without notice 1 of 26 www.qorvo.com
®
28-pin 5x5 mm QFN package
Product Features
• RF Frequency Range:  17 – 27 GHz
• IF Frequency:  DC – 4 GHz

plots for more details.
Function Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPC4610TR7
 QPC4610 K-Band Downconverter
     500 Piece 7” Reel
QPC4610SR  QPC4610 100 Piece 7” Short Reel
QPC4610EVB-L  1.35 - 2.45 GHz EVAL BOARD
QPC4610EVB-H  2.5 - 4.0 GHz EVAL BOARD
Product Description
The Qorvo QPC4610 is a K-Band Image Reject
Downconverter.  The QPC4610 operates over an RF
frequency range of 17 to 27 GHz and LO from 6.5 to